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Item: 290609651353

1987 Mercedes-Benz

Super Turbo

hanski76 (137 %)

Item Location: Lake Worth, FL, United States

Time left: 5d 01h (Sep 20, 2011 09:09:33 PDT)
Bid history: 5 bids

Current bid: US $2,275.00

Reserve not met

Price: US $7,500.00

Coverage: This vehicle is eligible for up to $50,000 in Vehicle
Purchase Protection. Restrictions Apply. (Not eligible
for eBay Buyer Protection)

Sell one like this Vehicle History
Report: Included See the full report
Vehicle History Report  highiights AutoCheck Score
Summary
1987 Mercedes-Benz Title OK Odometer OK 36
VIN #: WDBEB33D5HA263377 Check: Check: A
Report Run Date: Sep-13-2011 Below Withi Above
1 n

H . . Range Range

Jﬂﬂwgﬁﬂﬁ' Accidents: None Owners: 5 underas Ratl%e615 i
A partol Expesian

Provided by AutoCheck, a part of i i
Experian. Copyright Experian See the full Vehicle History Report Within range vs.
Information Solutions, Inc. 2010. All similar 1987 Upscale - Luxury

rights reserved*

Shipping

If your vehicle is near you, just make arrangements with the seller to pick it up. If it's further away, you can either fly or drive to
the car's location, or you can hire a shipping service to get it delivered to your door. The seller may have additional options
available, so check their description for more information.

Important Information From This Seller
Sells to: Worldwide

Buyer is responsible for vehicle pickup or shipping.

Shipping Quotes

Hire an auto transport company to ship this vehicle to your door. Four companies have provided estimated costs for shipping
this 1987 Mercedes-Benz from Lake Worth, Florida 33463 to Middleton, Idaho 83644-5656 on 10/04/2011.

Payment

http://cgi.ebay.com/ebaymotors/ws/eBayISAPIL.dII1?Viewltem&rt=nc&item=29060965135... 9/15/2011



Mercedes-Benz : 300-Series | eBay Page 2 of 11

To ensure a smooth transaction, be sure to review all of your options for payment and financing carefully before purchasing
this vehicle. Review the seller's payment instructions carefully. If you have any questions, be sure to ask the seller before
bidding or sending your payment.

Seller's payment instructions

See Item Description for details

Deposit via PayPal

US $500.00 within 24 hours of auction close.

PayPal
visa 2 [ [pam]

Payment methods accepted

» Cashier's Check (certified from US or Canadian bank) or money order

Full payment

Required within 7 days of auction close.

Financing

Find out more about your options for financing this vehicle. Connect with third-party financing companies that offer
competitive rates and helpful services to complete your purchase. Also, be sure to check the seller's description for more

options.

VIN: WDBEB33D5HA263377 | See the full History Report

Mileage: 111,425 miles

Warranty: Vehicle does NOT have an existing warranty

Title: Clear

For sale by: Private seller

Features

Body type: Sedan Engine: 3.0L Straight  Exterior color:  Black
6 Cylinder
Diesel Fuel
Turbocharged

Transmission: Automatic Fuel type: Diesel Interior color:  Black

Drivetrain: -- Disability equipped: No

Air bag

Driver Air Bag

History

Check this vehicle's history before you buy, and protect yourself from hidden problems. An AutoCheck vehicle history report
from Experian can let you know if this vehicle has been stolen, salvaged or rebuilt, damaged in a flood, used as a rental or
fleet vehicle, or has an invalid odometer reading.

eBay purchased a history report for this vehicle so you don't need to buy one.

http://cgi.ebay.com/ebaymotors/ws/eBayISAPIL.dII1?Viewltem&rt=nc&item=29060965135... 9/15/2011
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AutoCheck Vehicle History Report POW

1987 Mercedes-Benz 300 Series 300D
Report Run Date: 2011-09-15 10:16:23.393 EDT

Report Summary

VIN: WDBEB33D5HA263377 Class: Upscale - Luxury

Year: 1987 Engine: 3.0L 16 FI A
uto(

Make: Mercedes-Benz Country of Assembly: Germany A part

Model: 300 Series 300D Vehicle Age: 24 year(s)

Style/Body: Sedan 4D Calculated Owners: 5

AccidentCheck
Reported accidents: 0 This vehicle's AutoCheck Score

The AutoCheck Sco
Title and ProblemCheck of your vehicle's his
Your vehicle checks out! AutoCheck Score 3 6 compare similar veh

About the AutoChec

SIMILAR VEHICLES SCORE

OdometerCheck
Your vehicle checks out!

Last Reported Odometer Reading: 130,059 This vehicle qualifies for Buyback Protection

Safeguard your investment with AutoChecl
Protection. It reduces the risk in buying a u
About Buyback Protection

Vehicle Use and EventCheck
Specific vehicle use(s) or events

e 000

reported

View Full History

http://cgi.ebay.com/ebaymotors/ws/eBayISAPIL.dII1?Viewltem&rt=nc&item=29060965135... 9/15/2011
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AccidentCheck

Not all accidents / issues are reported to AutoCheck.

v Your Vehicle Checks Out! There have been no accidents reported to AutoCheck for this 1987
Mercedes-Benz 300 Series 300D (WDBEB33D5HA263377). AutoCheck receives its accident data from
government sources and independent agencies, and based on the information available to us, we have found

that no accidents have been reported on this vehicle.

Title and ProblemCheck

v Your Vehicle Checks Out! AutoCheck's database for this 1987 Mercedes-Benz 300 Series 300D (WDBEB33L
negative titles or other problems. When reported to AutoCheck, these events can indicate serious past damage or oth
and disqualifies the vehicle for AutoCheck Buyback Protection. Check the Vehicle Use and EventCheck for reported &

vehicle safety and value.

0 Problem(s
) 15 Title/Problem areas checked:

Reported:
& No abandoned title record
& No damaged title or major damage incident record
v} No fire damaged title record
& No grey market title record
& No hail damage title record
o] No insurance loss title or probable total loss record
v} No junk or scrapped title record
& No manufacturer buyback/lemon title record
& No odometer problem title record
o] No rebuilt/rebuildable title record
v} No salvage title or salvage auction record
& No water damaged title record
& No NHTSA crash test record
(o] No frame/unibody damage record
v} No recycling facility record

http://cgi.ebay.com/ebaymotors/ws/eBayISAPIL.dII1?Viewltem&rt=nc&item=29060965135... 9/15/2011
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OdometerCheck

Benz 300 Series 300D (WDBEB33D5HA263377) and no indication of an odometer rollback or tampering was found. ¢
business rules to determine if reported odometer readings are significantly less than previously reported values. Not €

o Your Vehicle Checks Out! AutoCheck examined the reported odometer readings reported to AutoCheck for th

readings are used. Title and auction events also report odometer tampering or breakage.

0 Problem(s)

Mileage Date Reported
Reported:

(o] 130,059 07/13/2006

Vehicle Use and EventCheck

Information Reported! AutoCheck shows additional vehicle uses or events reported to AutoCheck for this 1987
Series 300D (WDBEB33D5HA263377). This includes reported vehicle uses such as rental or lease, and events such
has been reported to have had a loan/lien or a duplicate title issued. Other events show if the vehicle has a reported ¢
calculated accidents or if it has been reported stolen or repossessed. It is recommended to have pre-owned vehicles inspected |

purchase.
0 Event(s) .
6 Vehicle uses checked:

Reported:
& No fleet, rental and/or lease use record
] No taxi use record
& No police use record
o] No government use record
& No livery use record
] No driver education record

1 Event(s) .

9 Vehicle events checked:

Reported:
& No accident record reported through accident data sources
& No corrected title record
& No duplicate title record
2 No emission/safety inspection record
i Loan/Lien record(s)
& No fire damage incident record
& No repossessed record

http://cgi.ebay.com/ebaymotors/ws/eBayISAPIL.dII1?Viewltem&rt=nc&item=29060965135... 9/15/2011
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No theft record

No storm area registration/title record

Full History

Page 6 of 11

Below are the historical events for this vehicle listed in chronological order. Any discrepancies will be in bold text.

Report Run Date 2011-09-15 10:16:23.393 EDT

Vehicle: 1987 Mercedes-Benz 300 Series 300D (WDBEB33D5HA263377)

Event date

Location

Odometer reading

Data Source

Details

08/27/1986

01/01/1996

01/03/1997

01/10/1998

SOUTH BEND, IN

SOUTH BEND, IN

SOUTH BEND, IN

SOUTH BEND, IN

02/18/1999

02/18/1999

03/01/1999

07/19/2000

03/28/2003

03/21/2005

07/13/2006 MO

08/25/2006

09/13/2006

07/31/2007

SAINT PETERS, MO

SAINT PETERS, MO

SAINT PETERS, MO

SAINT PETERS, MO

SAINT PETERS, MO

SAINT PETERS, MO

BELLEVILLE, IL

BELLEVILLE, IL

BELLEVILLE, IL

11/16/2007

11/16/2007

11/16/2007

07/18/2008

http://cgi.ebay.com/ebaymotors/ws/eBayISAPIL.dII?Viewltem&rt=nc&item=29060965135...

LAKE WORTH, FL

LAKE WORTH, FL

LAKE WORTH, FL

LAKE WORTH, FL

130,059

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Auto Auction

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Motor Vehicle Dept.

TITLE (Title #:86092167021)(l
REGISTRATION EVENT/REN
REGISTRATION EVENT/REN
REGISTRATION EVENT/REN
REGISTRATION EVENT/REN
EXCLUDED/EXEMPT

TITLE (Title #:AZ962300)(Lier
EXCLUDED/EXEMPT

TITLE (Title #:CC762942)(Liel
EXCLUDED/EXEMPT

REGISTRATION EVENT/REN
EXCLUDED/EXEMPT

REGISTRATION EVENT/REN
EXCLUDED/EXEMPT

REPORTED AT AUTO AUCT
REGISTRATION EVENT/REN

TITLE (Title #:X6256131026)
EXCLUDED/EXEMPT

REGISTRATION EVENT/REN
TITLE (Title #:0099626526)
REGISTRATION EVENT/REN
EXCLUDED/EXEMPT

REGISTRATION EVENT/REN
EXCLUDED/EXEMPT

9/15/2011



Mercedes-Benz : 300-Series | eBay Page 7 of 11

REGISTRATION EVENT/REN

08/23/2009 LAKE WORTH, FL Motor Vehicle Dept.
EXCLUDED/EXEMPT
) REGISTRATION EVENT/REN
08/24/2010 LAKE WORTH, FL Motor Vehicle Dept.
EXCLUDED/EXEMPT
. REGISTRATION EVENT/REN
07/08/2011 LAKE WORTH, FL Motor Vehicle Dept.

EXCLUDED/EXEMPT

This Vehicle's Glossary

Below are the specific definitions for events that appear in this vehicle's report.
More information is available in the full AutoCheck glossary.

Term Section Location  Definition

Vehicle U p A loan/lien is the legal right to take and hold or sell the vehicle of a debtor as security or paym
ehicle Use an
Loan/Lien EventCheck Normally, a vehicle will have a lien due to a loan or unpaid repair bill against the vehicle. Chec
ventChec|
ensure that the lien has been satisfied.

AutoCheck Terms and Conditions

This report, and any reliance upon it, is subject to AutoCheck Terms and Conditions . If you obtained the report from a dealer, t
provided with these Terms & Conditions and can share them with you. These AutoCheck Terms and Conditions are also availa
www.autocheck.com/terms or by writing to Experian: Experian Automotive C/O AutoCheck Customer Service 955 American La
60173

Buyback Protection Terms and Conditions

This vehicle (WDBEB33D5HA263377) qualifies for AutoCheck Buyback Protection . If you obtained the report from a dealer, th
provided with the terms and can share them with you. These Buyback Protection Terms and Conditions are also available to yc
www.autocheck.com/bbpterms or by writing to Experian: Experian Automotive C/O AutoCheckCustomer Service 955 American
60173

About AutoCheck

AutoCheck vehicle history reports by Experian Automotive is the leading vehicle history reporting service. With expert data han
Automotive database houses over 4 billion records on a half a billion vehicles. Every AutoCheck vehicle history report will give
buying or selling your next used vehicle, with superior customer service every step of the way.

Seller's description

For Sale very rare 1987 MB. 6 cylinder super turbo diesel. Only one in the US!

Mileage listed is not correct, the speedometer was replaced a year ago. Total
mileage of the car is little less than 200.000 mi.

The car is professionally built and equipped by Finnish racing professionals.
Engine machinery was made by http://www.moslerauto.com/. The engine was

totally rebuild and all mounting brackets were replaced. Transmission and Fuel
Pump were shipped to Finland to be rebuilt and strengthened. Diesel pump by

http://cgi.ebay.com/ebaymotors/ws/eBayISAPIL.dII1?Viewltem&rt=nc&item=29060965135... 9/15/2011
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Mynadiesel.

Every single bushing and ball joints were replaced in the axles. Prop. shaft
bushings and shock absorbers, all new!

Brake disks and pads, all new.

Recently mounted 4 new tires.

The car is totally rust free! No rust anywhere!

Special large inter-cooler with 2 electric fans.

Dynamo-meter tested, 302 hp measured at rear wheel. Turbo pressure about 1.5
bar. Can be adjusted up to 2.0 bar, which means it will provide over 400 hp without
problems.

My friend has exactly the same car, diesel pump and drive train in Finland but his
car has metal engine head gasket. Boost is 2.8 bar and car gives out 512 hp!

Very rare opportunity to purchase powerful turbo diesel in the USA. Don’t miss that
opportunity. This car was built by true professionals. | really don’t want to sell this
car but | have no place to store it.

Total cost of building the car was about $15.000,00.

Questions and answers about this item

No questions or answers have been posted about this item.

Listing images

http://cgi.ebay.com/ebaymotors/ws/eBayISAPIL.dII1?Viewltem&rt=nc&item=29060965135... 9/15/2011
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This page is formatted for printing and does not include all the information contained in the listing. You must select all options
to print all of the information in the listing including the listing summary, seller's description, and images.

© 1995-2011 eBay Inc. All Rights Reserved. eBay and the eBay logo are among the registered trademarks of eBay Inc. Kelley
Blue Book® and Blue Book® are registered trademarks of Kelley Blue Book Co., Inc. Other trademarks and brands are the

property of their respective owners. Some automotive images © eVox Productions LLC, all rights reserved. Use of this Web site
constitutes acceptance of the eBay User Agreement and Privacy Policy.
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